Bieber Red Angus Ranch
Bieber Fever Spring Production Sale 2019

Auctioneer Seth Weishaar

AVERAGE
Red Angus Yearling Bulls

TOP LOTS
Lot 16 Bieber CL Atomic F121
Lot 17 Bieber Mitigator F625

Lot 8 Bieber Spartacus F129

Lot 30 Bieber in the Black F248
Lot 12 Bieber Gladiator F290

Lot 2 Bieber DC Atomic F120

Lot 22 Bieber Let's Roll F201

Lot 37 Bieber ROU Spartacus F21
Lot 62 Bieber Let's Roll F216

Lot 15 Bieber Let's Roll F222

Lot 29 Bieber Spartacus F257

Cattle sold to 22 states

Over 750 viewers on DV Auction

$30,000
$22,000

$15,000
$13,500
$13,000
$12,500
$12,500
$10,000
$10,000
$9,500

$9,500

March 7, 2019

Head Average
296 $4,973

ABS Global, of DeForest, WI

Scott Reynold of Ansley, NE, Cooksley
Ranch of Anselmo, NE, and Cooksley Red
Angus of Anselmo, NE

Gill Red Angus of Timber Lake, SD
Ammann Red Angus of Wilmot, SD
Ammann Red Angus of Wilmot, SD
Northern Lites Ranch of Opheim, MT
Kniebel Cattle Co of White City, KS
Mark Gross of Bridgewater, SD
Coffee Red Angus of Higgins, TX
Ammann Red Angus of Wilmot, SD
Mark Gross of Bridgewater, SD



