## **Bieber Red Angus Ranch Bieber Fever Spring Production Sale 2019**

March 7, 2019

Auctioneer Seth Weishaar

	Head Average
	296 \$4,973
\$30,000	ABS Global, of DeForest, WI
\$22,000	Scott Reynold of Ansley, NE, Cooksley
	Ranch of Anselmo, NE, and Cooksley Red
	Angus of Anselmo, NE
\$15,000	Gill Red Angus of Timber Lake, SD
\$13,500	Ammann Red Angus of Wilmot, SD
\$13,000	Ammann Red Angus of Wilmot, SD
\$12,500	Northern Lites Ranch of Opheim, MT
\$12,500	Kniebel Cattle Co of White City, KS
\$10,000	Mark Gross of Bridgewater, SD
\$10,000	Coffee Red Angus of Higgins, TX
\$9,500	Ammann Red Angus of Wilmot, SD
\$9,500	Mark Gross of Bridgewater, SD
	\$22,000 \$15,000 \$13,500 \$13,000 \$12,500 \$12,500 \$10,000 \$10,000 \$9,500

Cattle sold to 22 states

Over 750 viewers on DV Auction